Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2012
Donor

AstraZeneca

Anonymous

Bristol- Myers Squibb

Bristol- Myers Squibb

Bristol- Myers Squibb

Charles Spear Charitable Trust
CVS Caremark

Estate of Philip John Lundin
Estate of Russell G. Garrison
Forest

Forest

Gary L. Resnick Revocable Trust
HCA Foundation

Novartis

Pamlab

Sunovion

The Rodwell Dart Memorial Foundation

Purpose
Connection Program
Donation
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Corporate Supporter Membership
Family-to-Family
Donation
Early Identification
Planned Giving
Planned Giving
Corporate Supporter Membership
Affiliate Capacity Building

Planned Giving

Training Video for Emergency Room Personnel

Corporate Supporter Membership
Corporate Supporter Membership
Corporate Supporter Membership

Child and Adolescent Action Center

Amount
$125,000.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$62,500.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$22,528.46
$20,437.13
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$9,843.75
$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00

$20,000.00

$18,000.00

$818,309.34



$836,309.34
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