Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

1st Quarter 2012

Donor	Purpose	Amount
AstraZeneca	Connection Program	\$125,000.00
Anonymous	Donation	\$200,000.00
Bristol- Myers Squibb	Campaign for a Better Tomorrow	\$100,000.00
Bristol- Myers Squibb	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$25,000.00
Bristol- Myers Squibb	Family-to-Family	\$62,500.00
Charles Spear Charitable Trust	Donation	\$10,000.00
CVS Caremark	Early Identification	\$25,000.00
Estate of Philip John Lundin	Planned Giving	\$22,528.46
Estate of Russell G. Garrison	Planned Giving	\$20,437.13
Forest	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Forest	Affiliate Capacity Building	\$50,000.00
Gary L. Resnick Revocable Trust	Planned Giving	\$9,843.75
HCA Foundation	Training Video for Emergency Room Personnel	\$25,000.00
Novartis	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Pamlab	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$35,000.00
Sunovion	Corporate Supporter Membership	\$20,000.00
The Rodwell Dart Memorial Foundation	Child and Adolescent Action Center	\$18,000.00
		4040 000 04

\$818,309.34

\$836,309.34